Position
Wastewtr/Project
Superintendent
Wastewater Supervisor
Uw llI-Wasterwater

Uw lI-Wasterwater

Uw lI-Wasterwater

Uw lI-Wasterwater

Other Positions Held Special District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Department

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Total Wages

$135,319

$99,118

$76,483

$72,321

$71,956

$65,714

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$35,406
$33,748
$30,071
$29,444

$29,434

$28,656



