Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewtr/Project Superintendent		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$135,319	\$35,406
Wastewater Supervisor		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$99,118	\$33,748
Uw II-Wasterwater		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$76,483	\$30,071
Uw II-Wasterwater		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$72,321	\$29,444
Uw II-Wasterwater		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$71,956	\$29,434
Uw II-Wasterwater		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Wastewater	\$65,714	\$28,656